Commodity

Containers
Throughput Number

Container Tons

Total Equivalent Units (TEUS)

Restow TEUS

Breakbulk Cargo
Kraft Liner Board (KLB)
Lumber
Plywood
Steel
Woodpulp
Misc General Cargo
Bulk Cargo
Oats
Total General Tons

Total Tons

Vessel Port Calls

Dockage Days

Total rail cars

Average trucks per day

2017
YTD

9,362
55,755
10,224

52

205,906
765

0

72

0

310

0
20,006
227,059
282,814

2018
YTD

9,402
60,571
10,528

0

205,760
1,172
3,223

0

0

6,796

0
12,200
229,151
289,722

98
197

2019

Jan

481
1,999
486

18,739
397

38,160

40,159

20
10

142
15

Worldwide Terminals
Port of Fernandina

Tonnage By Commodity

2019

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
801 682 904 878 7
3,184 3,849 4,213 3,845 3,484
948 697 925 904 793
0 0 0 0 0
13,620 9,023 23,040 8,513 12,526
241 636 410 2,467 0
0 0 0 0
3,695 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
15 107 0 0 106
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

13,876 13,461 23,450 10,980 12,632
17,060 17,310 27,663 14,825 16,116

21 14 16 5 6
11 7 7 11 12
178 225 130 144 83
17 17 21 18 19
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2019
YTD

4,523
20,574
4,753

85,746
3,754

3,695
18,739
625

0

0
112,559
133,133

82
58

2018
YTD

4,992
33,744
5,631

104,335
0

104,607
138,351

45
73

Variance

(469)
(13,170)
(878)

0

(18,589)
3,754
3,695

18,739
353

7,952
(5,218)

37
(195)



